Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    FUTO3-20/E head is made
    of nickel plated brass
Ordering Key
Fiber unit
Fiber type
 R Reflective
 T Through-beam
Fiber diameter
 O 1.0 mm/Ø2.2
 C 0.25 mm x 10/0.5 mm x 1
 A 0.25 mm/Ø1.25
 D 0.5 mm/Ø1.25
 S 0.5 mm/Ø2.2
Head diameter
 6 M6
 4 M4
 3 M3
Fiber length 2000 mm
Options
 /E Extended range
 /A Angled
 /S10 Sleeve 10 mm
 /S20 Sleeve 20 mm
 /S40 Sleeve 40 mm
 /S90 Sleeve 90 mm
FU R C 6 -20 /S10
Note:
1. Not every combination is available.
2. Please see Type Selection section to see availability
3. Sleeve option is not available if you choose extended range (/E) or angled (/A) version
Over moulding for better curvature
protection
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (22.09.2016)
FUR, FUT
Type Selection
Reflective types
Inner
diameter
Max.
detection
distance
(mm)*
Smallest
detecta-
ble object
Min.
bend
radius
Dimensions (mm)** Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø1.0 x 2 90 Ø0.50 R25
M6
38
FURO6-20
FURO6-20/S10
FURO6-20/S20
FURO6-20/S40
FURO6-20/S90
Ø1.0 x 2 60 Ø0.50 R25 30 FURO6-20/A
Ø1.0 x 2 100 Ø0.50 R25 38 FURO6-20/E***
Ø1.0 x 1,
Ø0.265 x 16
90 Ø0.50 R25 38
FURC6-20
FURC6-20/S10
FURC6-20/S20
FURC6-20/S40
FURC6-20/S90
Ø0.5 x 1,
Ø0.25 x 10
40 Ø0.05 R15 25
FURC4-20

Dimensions (mm)** Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø1.0 440 Ø0.50 R25 36
FUTO3-20
FUTO3-20/S10
FUTO3-20/S20
FUTO3-20/S40
FUTO3-20/S90
Ø1.0 300 Ø0.50 R15 28 FUTO3-20/A
Ø1.0 490 Ø0.50 R25 36 FUTO3-20/E***
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 28
FUTD4-20
FUTD4-20/S10
FUTD4-20/S20
FUTD4-20/S40
FUTD4-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 20 FUTD4-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R15 28 FUTD4-20/E
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 28
FUTD3-20
FUTD3-20/S10
FUTD3-20/S20
FUTD3-20/S40
FUTD3-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 20 FUTD3-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R25 28 FUTD3-20/E
Ø0.25 30 Ø0.03 R10 20
FUTA4-20
FUTA4-20/S10
FUTA4-20/S20

Dimensions (mm)** Weight
(g)
Ordering key
Ø0.25 20 Ø0.03 R10 25 FUTA4-20/A
Ø0.25 30 Ø0.03 R10 20
FUTA3-20
FUTA3-20/S10
FUTA3-20/S20
FUTA3-20/S40
FUTA3-20/S90
Ø0.25 20 Ø0.03 R10 24 FUTA3-20/A
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 25
FUTS4-20
FUTS4-20/S10
FUTS4-20/S20
FUTS4-20/S40
FUTS4-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 30 FUTS4-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R15 25 FUTS4-20/E
Ø0.5 160 Ø0.05 R15 25
FUTS3-20
FUTS3-20/S10
FUTS3-20/S20
FUTS3-20/S40
FUTS3-20/S90
Ø0.5 130 Ø0.05 R15 29 FUTS3-20/A
Ø0.5 180 Ø0.05 R15 25 FUTS3-20/E
Type Selection (cont.)
FUR, FUT
*note 1  : Detection distance in the table is based on FA1 amplifier with setting; response time at 5000µS and threshold
  value at 27 (max setting)